C o n n e c t o r s   D e s i g n
Cat.6A Die-Casting Coupler
• Qualified Cat.6A/Class EA (10G/500MHz)
• TIA/EIA-568-B.2-10
• IEC 60603-7-51
• ISO/IEC 11801 2nd Edition
• EN 50173 2nd Edition
C o n n e c t o r s   D e s i g n

6A:Cat.6A D : Die casting WH :White
BK : Black
Ordering Information
Packing:
 • 1pc/printed bag
 • 500pcs/carton
370.
0
25
0.0
490.0
TA19 XX X X - X XX
58:Cat.5e
68:Cat.6
U : Unshielded
S : Shielded
D : Die casting
S : Pin 1-1 (straight) WH :White
BK : Black
T : 32.5mm
N : 30.0mm
C o n n e c t o r s   D e s i g n
Relative Products
KP24XX